Electricig
Oct

Nov
Dec
Jan
Feb
March
April
May
June
July
August
September

Water
Oct
Nov
Dec
Jan
Feb
March
April
May
June
July
August
September

Propane
Oct

Nov
Dec
Jan
Feb
March
April
May
June
July
August
September

14307
12733
15574
14032
15841
12348

Usage Gallons

11,000
7,000
8,000
7,000

10,000
8,000

Usage Gallons

770

1035
850
1265
350

Dickens County Utilities 2022-23
Usage KWH

Cost

$1,362.42

$1,306.30
$1,658.89
$1,633.14
$1,965.64
$1,941.65

Cost

$273.00

$210.00
$357.00
$231.00
$252.00
$242.00

Cost

$1,201.20

$1,521.45
$1,387.50
$1,671.50

$511.00



