## **Dickens County Utilities 2022-23**

Electricity	Usage KWH	Cost
Oct	14307	\$1,362.42
Nov	12733	\$1,306.30
Dec	15574	\$1,658.89
Jan	14032	\$1,633.14
Feb	15841	\$1,965.64
March	12348	\$1,941.65
April		
May		
June		
July		
August		
September		

Water	<b>Usage Gallons</b>	Cost
Oct	11,000	\$273.00
Nov	7,000	\$210.00
Dec	8,000	\$357.00
Jan	7,000	\$231.00
Feb	10,000	\$252.00
March	8,000	\$242.00
April		
May		
June		
July		
August		
September		

Propane	<b>Usage Gallons</b>	Cost
Oct	770	\$1,201.20
Nov		
Dec	1035	\$1,521.45
Jan	850	\$1,387.50
Feb	1265	\$1,671.50
March	350	\$511.00
April		
May		
June		
July		
August		
September		